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14Ul Fitar 11th April 2024 Wednesday SI.No. Date Day Celebration
| t 8 R Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April 2024 sunday - 1 10th May 2024 Friday Porshurim Seyantl .
i 024 Wednesday
j' r 1 Ram Navmi 1T Apr 202 Soniey 2 15th August 2024 Thursday Independence Day
[ 21st April 2024 un
' W My bursd 3 02ndOctober 2024 Wednesday  Gandhi Jayanti
Buddha Poornima 23rd May 2024 Thursday
t Sorrar Vesiti 16th May to 30th June 24 4. 31stOctober2024  Thursday  Diwali
\! \d-Ul-2uha 17th June, 2024 Monday S. Fourth Week of Annual Function
’ [ Frid October 2024
\ Moharram 17thJuly, 2024 riday " i ;
024 Monday ird Week o Annual Sports Day
Raksha Bandhan 19th August 2024 o December 2024
hna Janamashthmi 26th August 2 onday
| ShrtKrishna Jana . 7. 12th January 2025  Sunday Swami Vivekanand
|d-E-Milad (Barawafat) 16th September 2024 Monday Jayanti
.
02nd October 2024 Wednesday [P
Pitra Visarjan Amavasya 8 02nd January 2025  Sunday Basant Panchmi
Agrasen Jayanti 03 October 2024 Thursday . oy
Dusshera 10-12thOctober2024  Thursday- anuary 2025 Sunday Republic Day i
Sunday i
Valmiki Jgyanti 17th October 2024 Thursday ] 1
Deepawall, Goverdhan Puja 31st October - Thursday- . |
Bhal Doo 03rd November 2024 Sunday )
J Sl. Months  Activity/Programme/Olympiad
Gurunanak Birthday 15th November 2024 Friday
- 1. April Upgrading Ceremony & Grand Parents Day
Christmas Day 25th December - Wednesday 2. May Mango Day (rhymes Fancy Dress)
14th January 2025 3. July Fruits Day Y
Ravidas Jayanti 12th February 2025 Wednesday 4. August Rhymes Competition, Raksha Bandhan Celebration
26th February 2025 ‘Wednesday Janmashtmi Celebration.
Maha Shivratri SuruNy 5 September  Best Bag & Uniform Competition, Colour Celebration
Holi 13th-15thMarch 2025 Thursday- 6. October English Writing Competition, Dusshera Celebration
Saturday 7.November  Sport Day/Yoga
\' 8 December Hindi Writing Competition, Poem Recitation '
‘ Competition (English & Hindi)
9 January Prayer Camp + Basant Panchami Celebration
l Shlok Presentation
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